NOTE
Maximum load = 150kg (330lbs)
Suits displays with mounting hole patterns from 200mm to 800mm
wide (7.87”-31.5”) by 200mm to 600mm high (7.87”-23.6”).
Mounting hardware included
Colour: Black
Warranty: 10 years limited
General FeaturesB
Mounting screws included:
    M8x15mm / M8x35mm / M8x45mm (x4 each)
    M6x15mm / M6x35mm / M6x45mm (x4 each)
    M5x15mm / M5x35mm / M5x45mm (x4 each)
    M4x15mm / M4x35mm / M4x45mm (x4 each)
Mounting hardware included:
    Coach Screw (x4)  Masonry Wall Plug (x4)
    Washer (x4)  Multi Washer (x4)
    Spacer Bush (x4)  Recessed Hole Bush (x4)
Mounting screws and hardware
32mm
(1.26”)
100mm
(3.93”)200mm to 600mm
(7.87” to 23.6”)
200mm to 800mm
(7.87” to 31.5”)
24mm
(0.96”)
250mm
(10”)
635mm
(25”)
123mm
(4.84”)
10mm
(0.39”)
20mm
(0.78”)
19mm
(0.75”)
35mm
(1.38”)
660mm
(26”)
845mm
(33.27”)
200mm
(7.87”)
263mm
(10.35”)
250mm
(9.84”)
250mm
(9.84”)
68mm
(2.68”)
10mm
(0.39”)
Technical Specifications
FLAT SCREEN WALL MOUNT | FIXED
™
No portion of this document or any artwork contained herein should be reproduced in any way without the express written consent of Atdec Pty Ltd.
Due to continuing product development, the manufacture reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. Published: 12.12.13©
TH-40100-UF
Interworld
Touchboards_stamp